ADVENT & CHRISTMAS AT HOLY FAITH

ADVENT 2021-2022
SUN. NOV. 28 1ST SUNDAY OF ADVENT Mass Hours as usual
Fri., Dec. 3 First Friday Exposition 10am to 12pm; 7-8:30pm
Sat., Dec. 4 “Forgiven: The Transforming Power of Confession” (30 min. video) 6:00pm (Church)
SUN., DEC. 5 2ND SUNDAY OF ADVENT Mass Hours as usual
Series #3: “Your Presence At The Eucharist” (Parish Life Center) 10:45 am
“Forgiven: The Transforming Power of Confession” (30 wzin. video) 12:30 pm (Church)
Tues., Dec. 7 T Reconciliation Service St. Madeline Parish 7:00pm
Wed., Dec. 8 Immaculate Conception of Mary (Holy Day of obligation) Masses: 7am, 9:30 am, 7:00pm
Sat., Dec. 11 Our Lady of Guadalupe candlelight Prayer Service (Church) 6:15 pm
SUN., DEC. 12 3RD SUNDAY OF ADVENT (Gaudete) Mass Hours as usual

“The Miracle of Jesus” (Interactive Tour to Bethlehem)
“Forgiven: The Transforming Power of Confession (30 min. video)

10:45 am (Fr. John Phillips Parish Life Center)
12:30 pm (Church)

Tues., Dec. 14 T Reconciliation Service Queen of Peace 7:00 pm
Wed., Dec. 15 T Reconciliation Service Holy Faith Catholic Church 7:00 pm
SUN. DEC. 19 4TH SUNDAY OF ADVENT Mass Hours as usual
Th., Dec. 24 Preparing the Church for Christmas 10 am - 2pm
CHRISTMAS
Fri.. Dec. 24 CHRISTMAS EVE Masses: 5pm (with children’s choir)
» e (Christmas Choral Music 4 pm & 9:30 pm) 7:30pm & 10:00pm
11:00am Mass (only)
Sat., Dec. 25 CHRISTMAS DAY (10 Sunday Vigil Mass)
Masses: 8am, 9:30am, 11:15am
SUN. DEC 26 FEAST OF THE HOLY FAMILY (NO 6pm Mass)
Fri., Dec. 31 MARY, MOTHER OF GOD (Vigil) 6:00pm Candlelight Mass
Sat., Jan. 1 MARY, MOTHER OF GOD (Mass of day) 11:00am Mass
Exposition & Adoration of Blessed Sacrament 12:00 noon
SUN., JAN 2 EPIPHANY OF THE LORD Mass Hours as usual
SUN., JAN 9 BAPTISM OF THE LORD Mass Hours as usual
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